//ओ ३ म// //तमसो मा ज्योतिर्गमय//



D. B. F. Dayanand College of Arts & Science,

Solapur

In Association with



One Day National Workshop on **"Implementation of National Digital Library Club for College Libraries"**

On 11th January 2023 - Time: 11.30am

(Workshop will be conducted through online mode only)

Objectives of Workshop

- To create awareness about NDL Club Services and Resources.
- To know about NDL Club registration procedure for Libraries.
- To know the activities of NDL Club.
- To know the role of NDL club in the college libraries.

Resource Person	Chairperson		In the Presence of
Mrs. Manali Sengupta	Dr. Ubale V.P.		Dr. Damji B.H.
NDL Club	Administrator		I/C. Principal
Outreach Manager	D.B.F. Dayanand	-	D.B.F. Dayanand College of Arts &
IIT Kharagpur	Science, Solapur		Science, Solapur
Coordinators			
Dr. Adaskar P.V.		Shri. Jujgar A.M.	
Incharge Librarian		Technical Support	
D.B.F. Dayanand College of Arts & Science, Solapur		D.B.F. Dayanand College of Arts & Science, Solapur	
Dr. Shamkumar Deshmukh		Dr. Ranaware R.A.	
Club Secretary (Science Faculty)		Executive Member (Arts Faculty)	

Registration Link: <u>https://forms.gle/sxoepEmpLzT2cCjs7</u>